Position

Superintendent

Maintenance Supervisor

Building Craftsman

Lead Custodian

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Other Positions Held

Special District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Department

Buildings

Buildings

Buildings

Buildings

Buildings

Buildings

Buildings

Buildings

Buildings

Buildings

Buildings

Buildings

Buildings

Buildings

Buildings

Buildings

Buildings

Total Wages

$113,237

$86,644

$80,508

$60,879

$37,881

$31,013

$30,749

$28,491

$27,624

$26,739

$24,674

$23,625

$22,335

$22,246

$19,817

$19,217

$17,770

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,515

$32,396

$7,381

$26,962

$3,371

$2,050

$6,275

$1,904

$1,836

$1,787

$1,254

$1,578

$3,302

$1,488

$1,319

$1,295

$1,176



Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Building Attendant

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Buildings

Buildings

Buildings

Buildings

Buildings

Buildings

Buildings

Buildings

Buildings

$15,527

$14,401

$10,218

$8,123

$7,925

$7,051

$3,492

$3,256

$1,691

$1,036

$594

$255

$418

$198

$176

$87

$590

$42



