Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$113,237	\$22,515
Maintenance Supervisor		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$86,644	\$32,396
Building Craftsman		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$80,508	\$7,381
Lead Custodian		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$60,879	\$26,962
Custodian II		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$37,881	\$3,371
Custodian II		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$31,013	\$2,050
Custodian II		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$30,749	\$6,275
Custodian II		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$28,491	\$1,904
Custodian II		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$27,624	\$1,836
Custodian II		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$26,739	\$1,787
Custodian II		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$24,674	\$1,254
Custodian I		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$23,625	\$1,578
Custodian I		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$22,335	\$3,302
Custodian I		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$22,246	\$1,488
Custodian II		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$19,817	\$1,319
Custodian II		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$19,217	\$1,295
Custodian II		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$17,770	\$1,176

Custodian I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$15,527	\$1,036
Custodian I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$14,401	\$594
Custodian II	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$10,218	\$255
Custodian II	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$8,123	\$418
Custodian I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$7,925	\$198
Custodian I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$7,051	\$176
Custodian I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$3,492	\$87
Custodian I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$3,256	\$590
Building Attendant	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$1,691	\$42